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EMPORIA FOOD MART INC On 4/22/2024 at Craig Maxey, Esq. W. Bane, SA May 29, 2024, June 11, 2024, Lynchburg Regional Office
EMPORIA MART approximately 4:03pm, J. Clay, SA at 10:00 a.m. at 10:00 a.m. 20353 Timberlake Road,
711 S MAIN ST the licensee sold Suite A
EMPORIA, VA 23847-2531 alcoholic beverages to a Lynchburg, Virginia 24502

person who the licensee

knew or had reason at
License No.: the time to believe was
013425923 — WINE AND BEER OFF less than twenty-one

PREMISES years of age, in violation

of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-
Administrative Case No.: 013493176 225(A)(1)(b), and 4.1-

304 (A) of the Code of

Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-

10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20.
AMALI AND ALI CORPORATION 1. On April 24, 2024 at Craig Maxey, Esq. L. Demshar, SA May 29, 2024, June 11, 2024, Lynchburg Regional Office
BLUE HERON DELI CLARKSVILLE approximately 6:38 PM, W. Bane, SA at 11:00 a.m. at 2:00 p.m. 20353 Timberlake Road,

7618 US 58 HWY
CLARKSVILLE, VA 23927

License No.:

the licensee sold
alcoholic beverages to a
person who the licensee
knew or had reason at

Suite A
Lynchburg, Virginia 24502

WA5C
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013443174 — WINE AND BEER OFF
PREMISES

Administrative Case No.: 013493190

the time to believe was
less than twenty-one
years of age, in violation
of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-
225(A)(1)(b), and 4.1-
304 (A) of the Code of
Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-
10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20.
2. On April 24, 2024 at
approximately 6:38 PM
the licensee failed to
have a designated
manager present and in
actual charge of the
licensed business, in
violation of Sections 4.1-
202 and 4.1-225
(A)(1)(b) of the Code of
Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-
40(A).
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